King Charles Business Park, 0ld Newton Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQl2 6UT.

www . countrybusdevon.co.uk e-mail:info@countrybusdevon.co.uk
Telephone: 01626 833664 Facsimile: 01626 835648

Newton Abbot Railway Station
Newton Abbot Sherborne Road
Drumbridges Roundabout
Bovey Tracey Union Square
Haytor Moorlands House
Widecombe Car Park

Widecombe Car Park
Swallerton Gate

Manaton Bus Shelter

Becky Falls

Edgemoor Hotel

Bovey Tracey Union Square
Drumbridges Roundabout
Newton Abbot Sherborne Road
Newton Abbot Railway Station

e ® txt 84268

www.traveline.info

traveline 0871 200 22 33

public transport info calls from landlines cost 10p per minute

Newton Abbot — Widecombe via Bovey Tracey

08:50
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:41

09:46
09:53
10:03
10:06
10:14
10:18
10:27
10:35
10:43

10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:41

11:46
11:53
12:03
12:06
12:14
12:18
12:27
12:35
12:43

O Timetable Information

13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:41

14:46
14:53
15:03
15:06
15:14
15:18
15:27
15:35
15:43

[ 16 to 78 seat vehicles

[ Wheelchair Access

0800 954 8975

Freephone

15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:41

16:46
16:53
17:03
17:06
17:14
17:18
17:27
17:35
17:43

271

Saturday Only
19th April 2025
to 1st November 2025

“Haytor Hoppa”



